Order Start Time Length End Time

1
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16:18
16:24
16:34
16:43
16:51

TIME FOR SKATING ORDER
Juniores Free Skating Men FREE PROGRA
25/05/2025

06:00
10:30

08:30
08:30
08:30

16:24
16:34
16:43
16:51

17:00
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ZENIC KEVIN
BENARD MATT
CUBITOSI CHRISTIAN
CAVALLINI NOAH

WORL

S
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Country

ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA



